
Yes
60-90 days

Aring Equipment

Volvo
ECR145EL

33,950

90 days

Comments

PC 138 USLC-11
37,059

30 days 30-45 days

Model
Operating Weight

HX145
35,250

315F
36,000

30-60 days

135G

Delivery ARO

              BID #: 117018                                      DATE: 2/22/2017

Deviations? Yes Yes No Yes

CatManufacturer
Excavator Info

HyundaiKomatsu

Brooks Tractor

John Deere

31,500

$129,934

Department of Administration
Purchasing Division

608-266-4131
www.danepurchasing.com

BID SUMMARY

                 BID NAME: Excavator                             DEPT: Parks

Vendor Name: Fabick Roland Machinery Yes Equipment

Excavator Cost $169,000 $155,000 $174,135 $162,500


	4 Vendors

