

## Department of Administration Purchasing Division 608-266-4131

www.danepurchasing.com

## **BID SUMMARY**

BID #: 117018

DEPT: Parks

DATE: 2/22/2017

**BID NAME: Excavator** 

Vendor Name:	Fabick	Roland Machinery	Brooks Tractor	Aring Equipment	Yes Equipment
Excavator Cost	\$169,000	\$155,000	\$174,135	\$162,500	\$129,934
Excavator Info					
Manufacturer	Cat	Komatsu	John Deere	Volvo	Hyundai
Model	315F	PC 138 USLC-11	135G	ECR145EL	HX145
Operating Weight	36,000	37,059	31,500	33,950	35,250
Deviations?	Yes	Yes	No	Yes	Yes
Delivery ARO	30 days	30-45 days	60-90 days	90 days	30-60 days
Comments					